p
n
eu
a
ir
e

Non-Rotating NFPA Interchangeable
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
2**
1*
4
3 3
4 2**
1*
3
4
1*
2**
Mounting
F1 = Front Flange
F2 = Rear Flange
P1 = Fixed Clevis
P2 = Detachable Clevis
P3 = Fixed Eye
P4 = Detachable Eye
S2 = Side Lug Mount
S4 = Bottom Tapped
X0 = Basic No Mount
X2  = Cap Extended Tie Rods
Type
F = F Series Non-Rotating
NFPA Interchangeable
Bore
K = 1-1/2"
L = 2"
M = 2 1/2"
P = 3 1/4"
R = 4"
Full Inch of Stroke
00 = 0" Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
20 = 20" Stroke
Fractional Inches of Stroke
A = 0" I = 1/2"
B = 1/16" J = 9/16"
C = 1/8" K = 5/8"
D = 3/16" L = 11/16"
E = 1/4" M = 3/4"
F = 5/16" N = 13/16"
G = 3/8" O = 7/8"
H = 7/16" P = 15/16"
F1 F K 00 A 1 P C AA 0
Magnet
0 = No Magnet
2 = Magnet
Options
AA = No Options
BA** = Bumpers Both Ends (3-1/4" and 4" only)
BH** = Bumper Head only (3-1/4" and 4" only)
BC** = Bumper Cap only
KA* = Stroke Adjuster
DA = Double Rod End
NA = Nickel Plated Cylinder
Stainless Steel Rod and Tie rods
RA* = Save Air Stroke Adjuster
SA = Stainless Steel Piston Rod
SS = Stainless Piston Rod and Tie Rod
ST = Stainless Tie Rods
1A* = Rod Extension
4A* = Stop Tube